
PRESTON GREEN HOA NEWSLETTER 

FEBRUARY 2025 

 

IMPORTANT REMINDERS 
CCR REVISION:   

Voting on the revision of our most important governing document, the Covenants, 
Conditions, and Restrictions, will continue. This vote is crucial to the HOA organization, so 
please take a moment to cast your vote.   

HOA DUES:  

The due date is February 15 to pay dues for 2025. It is equally important that the 
resident/renter information form is completed and returned.  

VOLUNTEERS NEEDED: 

         We are looking to establish two new committees this coming year: One to explore 
hiring a management company and the other to research and recommend an accounting 
firm or accountant to conduct an audit of the HOA books.  If you are interested, please 
respond by email to hoa@prestongreenplano.org. 

UPCOMING BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING: 

The Board will meet on Thursday, February 20, at 7:00 p.m. A link will be emailed for those 
wishing to join the meeting online. 

mailto:hoa@prestongreenplano.org


 

ACC EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS - 

Now that spring is almost here, and if you are contemplating projects to the 
exterior of your home, please complete the Exterior Improvement form and 
submit it to the ACC. The form can be found on the HOA Website. 

 

BOARD MEMBER HIGHLIGHTS - 

Please welcome our new At Large board member, Eileen Albright. The board 
looks forward to working with her during her term. 

 

The Board can be reached via email at:  hoa@prestongreenplano.org 

President....................Rosalind Cratsley ...............rcratsley@prestongreenplano.org 

Secretary....................Kathy Powell ...................... kpowell@prestongreenplano.org 

Treasurer....................Sally Sayed ........................ ssayed@presstongreenplano.org 

At Large.......................Carmen Stratton ...............cstratton@prestongreenplano.org 

At Large........................Lou Mangano................... lmangano@prestongreenplano.org 

At Large.........................Eileen Albright ................  ealbright@predtongreenplano.org 
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